Unofficial Time Line for Preliminary Sessions
2021 TYR PSS
Indianapolis, Indiana
May 12 - 15, 2021

EVENT HEATS START TIME EVENT HEATSSTART TIME

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021
1/2 W 1500 Free/M 1500 Free 2 5:00 PM W 100 Free 7 9:00 AM
M 100Free 9 9:11 AM
W 100 Breast 5 9:26 AM
End of Session 6:09 PM M 100 Breast 5 9:36 AM
W 200 Fly 3 9:46 AM
M 200 Fly 4 9:55 AM
W 400 Free 4 10:07 AM
M 400 Free 4 10:28 AM
10:47 AM
End of Session 10:47 AM

Friday, May 14, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021
11 W 200 Free 6 9:00 AM W 100 Back 5 9:00 AM
12 M 200 Free 6 9:17 AM M 100 Back 5 9:10 AM
13 W 200 Back 4 9:33 AM W 200 Breast 5 9:20 AM
14 M 200 Back 4 9:46 AM M 200 Breast 5 9:37 AM
15 W 400 IM 3 9:59 AM W 50 Free 6 9:53 AM
16 M 400 IM 3 10:16 AM M 50 Free 7 10:01 AM
17 W 100 Fly 6 10:32 AM W 200 IM 6 10:09 AM
18 M 100 Fly 7 10:43 AM M 200 IM 5 10:28 AM
10:55 AM W 800 Free/M 800 Free 1 10:43 AM

1
End of Session 10:55 AM

End of Session 11:02 AM

Version: 04/07/21 - 7:36 PM
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2021 TYR Pro Swim Series - Indianapolis - 5/12/2021 to 5/15/2021
Meet Program - Wednesday Distance Free

Event 1 /2 Women / Men 1500 Free

W World:

W American:
W U.S. Open:
W Jr World:
W Pro Swim:
M World:

M American:
M U.S. Open:
M Jr World:

M Pro Swim:

15:20.48
15:20.48
15:20.48
15:28.36
15:20.48
14:31.02
14:39.48
14:45.54
14:46.09
14:53.12
16:44.60
16:49.19
15:35.69
15:44.89

5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
8/24/2014
5/16/2018
8/4/2012
8/13/2016
7/6/2008
8/25/2019
2016

Katie Ledecky
Katie Ledecky
Katie Ledecky
Katie Ledecky
Katie Ledecky
Yang Sun

Connor Jaeger
Peter Vanderkaay
Franko Grgic
Jordan Wilimovsky

Women W-II Oly Trials Wave II
Women W-I Oly Trials Wave I
Men W-II Oly Trials Wave II
Men W-I Oly Trials Wave I

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 (Heat1 Women 1500 Free)
1 Kaitlynn Sims 20 CW-MI 16:30.94
2 Madelyn Donohoe 19 UVA-VA 16:19.46
3 Sierra Schmidt 23 UN-01-AZ 16:10.12
4 Ally McHugh 23 WA-WI 16:05.98
5 Kensey McMahon 21 BAMA-SE 16:09.80
6 Emma Nordin 21 SUN-AZ 16:11.23
7  Mariah Denigan 17 LAK-KY 16:27.37
8 Sophia Karras 17 LIAC-MR 16:39.40
Heat 2 (Heat1 Men 1500 Free)
1 Hayden Curley 21 UOFL-KY 15:27.67
2 Mikey Calvillo 20 ISC-IN 15:23.51
3 *lia Sibirtsev 20 UOFL-KY 15:11.98
4 Zane Grothe 29 BCH-CA 14:56.10
5 ArikKatz 19 VS-NE 15:05.93
6  *Ricardo Vargas Jacobo 23 CW-MI 15:14.99
7  *Marwan El Kamash 27 ISC-IN 15:27.06
8  *Advait PAGE 19 UN-1-FL 15:29.54
Heat 3 (Heat2 Women 1500 Free)
3 Juli Arzave 19 UN-1-SI/TAC 16:45.09
4 Blair Stoneburg 17 TCA-FL 16:42.09
5 Liberty Williams 19 UOFL-KY 16:44.38
6  Abigail Kilgallon 21 UN-01-MN 16:45.40
Heat 4 (Heat2 Men 1500 Free)
3 Jude Williams 19 UN-1-WI 15:37.96
4 T.C. Smith 22 UOFL-KY 15:31.51
5 Charlie Clark 18 OSU-OH 15:33.51
6  Will Roberts 21 CW-MI 15:39.37
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